
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 76522934

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.935,29 RON - 2.935,29 RON

Descriere: 1 rigips verde buc 7 52.10 364.71 69.29 2 vata buc 4 105.04 420.17 79.83 3 TN URI RIGIPS BUC 14 10.08 141.18 26.82 4 ciment buc 17 24.37 414.29 78.71 5 ct 126 buc 1 40.34 40.34 7.66 6 vata pachet buc 3 155.46 466.39 88.61 7 osb buc 5 126.05 630.25 119.75 8 amorsa 5 l buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 9 coltare buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 10 CHIT ROSTURI BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 11 bca buc 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 12 bec lampa buc 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 13 lacat buc 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 14 sarma kg 24 11.76 282.35 53.65
